
THE WIZARD
Jumbo pretzel, box of
candy, and bottled soda.
$16

THE WITCH
Large popcorn, box of
candy, and bottled soda.
$13

THE MUNCHKIN
Small popcorn and 
bottled soda.
$8

LARGE POPCORN  $7
SMALL POPCORN  $5

CANDY  $4
CHIPS  $4

COMMON MAN MAC & CHEESE   $8
Cavatappi pasta in a creamy house-made cheese sauce. 

SWEET THAI CHILI MEATBALLS   $10
Meatballs tossed in a sweet Thai chili sauce.

NACHOS   $12
House-fried tortilla chips topped with creamy queso,
pico de gallo, black beans, shaved lettuce, sour cream,
and cojita cheese. Salsa available on the side. 
Add pulled pork +$3

FLYING MONKEY BUCKET   $16
Golden fried chicken tenders and crispy fries served in a
souvenir Flying Monkey bucket with your choice of
dipping sauce. BBQ, buffalo, sweet and sour, ranch, and
honey mustard available on the side.

JUMBO PRETZEL  $10
Side of queso +$2

MOVIE NIGHT MENU

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE  $5

WHOOPIE PIE  $5   

BROWNIE  $5

ICE CREAM  $7

FRENCH FRIES  $6
Cheesy fries +$2
Parmesan truffle +$2



DRINKS
SPIRITS & SELTZER

$11
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$10
$10

Big Lake Vodka Lemonade
High Noon Vodka Pineapple
High Noon Tequila Lime
Suncruiser Vodka Iced Tea
Cutwater Vodka Mule
Jack Daniels & Coke
Malibu Peach Rum Punch
603 Hard Seltzer Tangerine
Angry Orchard Cider

$10
$10
$10
$9

NON-ALC
Athletic Run Wild IPA
Red Bull
Bottled Soda
Bottled Water
Coffee/Tea

$10
$5
$4
$3
$3

MERCH
$8

$25
$25
$30
$55

Monkey
Hat
Short Sleeve
Long Sleeve
Hoodie

WINE

Common Man Chardonnay
Common Man Pinot Grigio
Common Man Cabernet 
Common Man Merlot
Crossings Sauv Blanc
Villa Pozzi Moscato
Angeline Pinot Noir 

$9
$9
$9
$9
$11
$11
$11

20oz Draft

BEER

Pabst Blue Ribbon
Bud Light
Budweiser
Michelob Ultra
Corona Extra
Common Man IPA
Sam Adams NE Juicy IPA
Blue Moon Belgium White
Guinness

$7
$8
$8
$8

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

16oz Can


